
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
5 
35 
18 

Водитель 
И.Сидоркова 
П.Кузьминов 
Р.Фатхутдинов 

Город 
Петрозаводск 
Санкт Петербург 
Казань 

Заявитель 
AR Junior 
AR Junior 
Фатхутдинов Салават 

Лучшее вр. 
1:51.755 
1:52.505 

Круги 
7 
7 

Раз.Лид. 

0.750 

Разрыв 

0.750 

Ср. скорость 
97,324 
95,780 
- 

Лучшее TOD 
18:01:18 
17:53:52 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(5) Ирина Сидоркова 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(35) Павел Кузьминов 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 

17:53:50.893 
17:55:43.054 
17:57:35.107 
17:59:27.139 
18:01:18.894 
18:03:10.699 
18:05:02.713 

17:53:52.901 
17:55:45.506 
17:57:38.516 
17:59:31.963 
18:01:28.246 
18:03:22.237 
18:05:17.219 

Lap Tm 

1:52.496 
1:52.161 
1:52.053 
1:52.032 
1:51.755 
1:51.805 
1:52.014 

1:52.505 
1:52.605 
1:53.010 
1:53.447 
1:56.283 
1:53.991 
1:54.982 

Gap 

-0.335 
-0.108 
-0.021 
-0.277 
+0.050 
+0.209 

+0.100 
+0.405 
+0.437 
+2.836 
-2.292 
+0.991 

S1 

47.260 
46.970 
46.900 
46.878 
46.881 
46.759 
47.009 

47.321 
47.192 
47.428 
47.536 
49.039 
47.741 
48.276 

S2 

32.098 
32.103 
32.013 
31.909 
31.931 
32.180 
31.986 

32.020 
32.160 
32.203 
32.262 
32.641 
32.053 
32.291 

S3 

33.138 
33.088 
33.140 
33.245 
32.943 
32.866 
33.019 

33.164 
33.253 
33.379 
33.649 
34.603 
34.197 
34.415 
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